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Co,,ipa...,y- CARTER OIL COHPANY 
fo1m• o. C. Eulert N.:. 2 

Total Depth. 3226 1 

Comm. 12-15-53 
Shot or Tr~ated. 
Contractor, 

Issued. 4-3-54 

10 3/411 

5 1/2 11 

CASING: 

197' cem w/100 sx .. 
3197 1 com. 

i 

!:.EC. · 34 1, 11 
NE Sil NE 

C.ounty Russell 
KANS,\~ 

ffl 
Elevation._. l755.._. ____ _ 

PrN:!!.lctlon. Po L. 64 Oil & 63 wtr 
Fi:..;ur,. i. !n '.k::te Cot~cm of Fom1:1tic..ns. 

surface rock 
shale & shells 
shale &. shells 
shal ,J & sho 11s 

40 
&) 

197 
440 

s;ind li90 
sh2lc, shells & r ed 

-
sand & shale 
red b~d & shells 
nnhydrite 

b e d 

shale & shells 
shale & shells 
salt, sll . & s hells 
shalG & shn 11s 
Brk . lii:10 ' 

lime & sl ale 
Brk. line 
lime & shale 
shale ..'.'.: shells 
lirac· 
l i!:"1e· & shale 
lir.ie broken 
Hoeb. shale/ 
li,ne shale 
L.1. ns i ng li .e 
line 
lirnc & shal e 
A.rbucklc 
Tot.:11 Depth. 

Tops: Scout 
Dodge 
Lansing 
Conglom 1~:r:a t.e 
Arbuckk 

, 

~ 

j 

, 

560 
725 
820 
860 
1068 
1200 
1320 
1455 
1690 
18r·C 
2016 
211C 
2579 
2670 
2720 
2854 
2858 
2904 
2907 
3205 
3222 
3226 

2875 
2904 
32 11➔ 
3 222 
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